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74SITE DATA:
LCPA - PARCEL ID #:    09-22-26-110004200000

27-22-26-000300000500
34-22-26-000100000100
34-22-26-000200000200
34-22-26-000200000600
35-22-26-000100000600

PROPERTY ADDRESS: LOST LAKE RD
CLERMONT, FL 34711

TOTAL PROPERTY AREA: ±529.87 Ac.

PHASE 5 - PROPERTY AREA: 64.04 Ac.

EXISTING FUTURE LAND USE: LDR

EXISTING ZONING: PUD

SETBACKS:
FRONT YARD 15 ft.
FRONT PORCH 10 ft.
FRONT GARAGE 20 ft.
BACK YARD 20 ft.
SIDE YARD   5 ft.
CORNER YARD 15 ft.

LOT YIELD:
40' LOTS 114 LOTS
50' LOTS 118 LOTS
60' LOTS   30 LOTS
TOTAL 262 LOTS

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

LEGEND

40' LOT

50' LOT

60' LOT

PHASING LINE

DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM

PHASE 1 PHASE 2
40' LOT  67  47

50' LOT  51  67

60' LOT   1  29               .

TOTAL 119 143
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